
SERVICE INVOICE
Invoice Number: 3913307

Page: 1 of 4

Invoice Date:

Location:

Work Order Number:

8/29/2023

77

674655

Payment Type: Account

Invoice To Account No:

Bus Phone:

Internal Used    Stock No. 662665

Prv Phone: Mob Phone:

Deliver To:

Mob Phone:

Internal Used    Stock No. 662665

Bus Phone:

Prv Phone:

Make/Model: JOHN DEERE 
SP/120'/SS/20"/5Trac/1200G/SS

Meter:

Serial Number: 1N04940XVB0018117

Fleet No:

Eq ID: 280840W

Gen2-   Internal   
COMPLAINT:

BAD ENGINE - WILL NOT REGEN, SOLUTION PUMP LEAKING, LEAKS WORSE WHEN RINSING

CORRECTION:

Part Number Description Quantity Net Price Extended Price Taxed IndList Price

NSCREW19M7913 2.00 3.49 $6.983.49

NHydraulic Filter ElementAH128449 1.00 79.32 $79.3279.32

NFILTERAN207572 1.00 284.52 $284.52284.52

NOIL FILTERAT314164 1.00 82.09 $82.0982.09

NGASKET KITDZ109211 1.00 1,654.99 $1,654.991,654.99

NFuel filter ElementDZ112918 1.00 127.09 $127.09127.09

NSEALDZ121137 1.00 67.86 $67.8667.86

NCAP SCREWDZ124016 12.00 10.04 $120.4810.04

NPISTON-LINDZ124285 6.00 940.35 $5,642.10940.35

NGASKETDZ126337 1.00 67.72 $67.7267.72

NGasketDZ126339 1.00 6.77 $6.776.77

NFITTINGR27346 1.00 6.88 $6.886.88

NGASKETR318954 2.00 8.78 $17.568.78

NGASKETR320564 1.00 10.03 $10.0310.03

NSCREENR325610 1.00 635.28 $635.28635.28

NSEALR504669 2.00 8.54 $17.088.54

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



SERVICE INVOICE
Invoice Number: 3913307

Page: 2 of 4

Invoice Date:

Location:

Work Order Number:

8/29/2023

77

674655

Payment Type: Account

Invoice To Account No:

Bus Phone:

Internal Used    Stock No. 662665

Prv Phone: Mob Phone:

Deliver To:

Mob Phone:

Internal Used    Stock No. 662665

Bus Phone:

Prv Phone:

Make/Model: JOHN DEERE 
SP/120'/SS/20"/5Trac/1200G/SS

Meter:

Serial Number: 1N04940XVB0018117

Fleet No:

Eq ID: 280840W

Gen2-   Internal   
NCAP SCREWR519287 14.00 11.90 $166.6011.90

NRetainerR520798 50.00 0.75 $37.500.75

NHOUSINGR526588 1.00 206.47 $206.47206.47

NGASKETR527663 1.00 18.77 $18.7718.77

NGASKETR527664 1.00 9.44 $9.449.44

NSCREWR528085 10.00 3.41 $34.103.41

NSEALING RIR528237 1.00 38.95 $38.9538.95

NGASKETR529510 2.00 32.22 $64.4432.22

NGASKETR529640 2.00 39.56 $79.1239.56

NGASKETR537860 2.00 40.04 $80.0840.04

NO-RINGR71732 3.00 2.94 $8.822.94

NCAB FILTER ACTIVATEDRE199681 1.00 293.24 $293.24293.24

NCAB FILTER ACTIVATEDRE199682 1.00 148.71 $148.71148.71

NCLAMPRE289839 1.00 46.43 $46.4346.43

NCLAMPRE304965 2.00 58.59 $117.1858.59

NOil Filter Element / Cart.RE509672 1.00 26.33 $26.3326.33

NBOLT KITRE528399 1.00 265.96 $265.96265.96

NBEARINGRE529319 6.00 43.45 $260.7043.45

NTHRUST BEARE529320 1.00 78.37 $78.3778.37

NBEARINGRE538581 6.00 44.82 $268.9244.82

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



SERVICE INVOICE
Invoice Number: 3913307

Page: 3 of 4

Invoice Date:

Location:

Work Order Number:

8/29/2023

77

674655

Payment Type: Account

Invoice To Account No:

Bus Phone:

Internal Used    Stock No. 662665

Prv Phone: Mob Phone:

Deliver To:

Mob Phone:

Internal Used    Stock No. 662665

Bus Phone:

Prv Phone:

Make/Model: JOHN DEERE 
SP/120'/SS/20"/5Trac/1200G/SS

Meter:

Serial Number: 1N04940XVB0018117

Fleet No:

Eq ID: 280840W

Gen2-   Internal   
NFuel Filter *10MRE539465 1.00 101.12 $101.12101.12

NCLAMPRE540348 2.00 65.25 $130.5065.25

NLINERE541275 1.00 27.85 $27.8527.85

NDiesel Particulate FilterRE542183 1.00 11,034.36 $11,034.3611,034.36

NNozzle KitRE543605 6.00 651.60 $3,909.60651.60

NTHERMOSTATRE554015 1.00 39.40 $39.4039.40

NClampRE554373 1.00 203.12 $203.12203.12

NGasketRE554856 1.00 32.50 $32.5032.50

NPrim. Air FilterRE587793 1.00 108.87 $108.87108.87

NSecondary Air FilterRE587794 1.00 71.89 $71.8971.89

NFITTINGRE60071 1.00 6.24 $6.246.24

NCLAMPRE66534 1.00 23.30 $23.3023.30

NWATER PUMPSE502545 1.00 914.11 $914.11914.11

NCORE for:Water Pump RemanSE502545-CR -1.00 50.00 ($50.00)50.00

N5/16" OIL RESISTANT HOSE / PER INCHTY22560 6.00 0.60 $3.600.60

NBATTERY,WET,12V,BCI 31,CCA 950TY25879B 2.00 204.01 $408.02204.01

NCORE for:Wet Charged BatteryTY25879B-CR -2.00 27.00 ($54.00)27.00

N2.5g Cool-Gard II 50/50 PremixTY26576 5.00 41.96 $209.8041.96

N2.5g 50/50 Premix Coolant, Dealer FilledTY26576DF 1.00 42.28 $42.2842.28

N1g  Break-In Plus Oil 10W30TY26661 8.00 29.89 $239.1229.89

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



SERVICE INVOICE
Invoice Number: 3913307

Page: 4 of 4

Invoice Date:

Location:

Work Order Number:

8/29/2023

77

674655

Payment Type: Account

Invoice To Account No:

Bus Phone:

Internal Used    Stock No. 662665

Prv Phone: Mob Phone:

Deliver To:

Mob Phone:

Internal Used    Stock No. 662665

Bus Phone:

Prv Phone:

Make/Model: JOHN DEERE 
SP/120'/SS/20"/5Trac/1200G/SS

Meter:

Serial Number: 1N04940XVB0018117

Fleet No:

Eq ID: 280840W

Gen2-   Internal   
NCABLE TIE26682 4.00 1.40 $5.60

    Miscellaneous     Description     Quantity     Net Price     Extended Price     Taxed Ind    List Price

1.40

NFREIGHTFREIGHT 1.00 60.00 $60.0060.00

NTRUCKING MILEAGE FOR 106206TRUCK 106206 SALES 2.00 315.00 $630.00315.00

                           

$23,046.61 $28,484.16 Misc: $690.00 Sub-Total: $52,220.77$0.00Labor: Parts: OL&M:

                           

Miscellaneous Charges:

Service Accessories $125.00

$815.00

$0.00

$28,484.16

$23,046.61

$52,345.77

                           

Labor:

Parts:

OL&M:

Misc:

Grand Total:

$0.00Sales Tax:

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
All accounts due and payable the 10th of the month following purchase. 1.5% monthly finance charge (18% per annum) will be charged to all past due
accounts.

Credit for any returned unused parts must be made within 30 days and accompanied by this invoice.  All parts returned are subject to a minimum 15%
restocking fee.  Open kits or electrical parts are not returnable, please refer to our return policy for details.  Thank you for your business.

Received by: ............................................................................................ Date: ..............................................


